Click to Request a Quote!
1-919-443-0207
B & R Automation - 4PP Power Panels
4PP280.1043-K01
The 4PP280.1043-K01 is a part of the 4PP Power
Panels Series by B & R Automation.
🗹  Get a Quote in 5 minutes
🗹  Parts ship in as little as 24 hours
🗹  Up to half the cost of the manufacturer
Secure Online
Checkout
Free Ground
Shipping
One Year
Warranty
Specifications
Brightness: 350 cd/m² CompactFlash Slot: Type I Contrast Ratio: 600:1
Dimensions (w X H X
D):
315 x 238 x 55
mm Display Diagonal: 10.4 in (264 mm) Display Resolution: 640 x 480 pixels
Display Size: 10.4 inches Display Type: TFT color display Ethernet Interface
Transfer Rate: 10/100 Mbit/s
Flash Memory: 2 GB Front Protection:
IP65 (NEMA
Type 4X) Function Keys: 12 with LED
Interfaces:
Ethernet, USB,
Serial Mounting Method: Panel mounting Nominal Voltage: 24 VDC ±25%
Operating
Temperature:
0 degrees C to
+55 degrees C Power Consumption: 25 W (Max) Power Supply:
24 V DC (18-30
VDC)
Processor: Intel Atom Processor Clock: 266 MHz Processor Type: Geode SC2200
Protection Class:
IP65 (front), IP20
(rear) Ram: 512 MB Resolution:
640 x 480 pixels
(VGA)
Serial Interface:
RS232 9-pin D-
Sub Soft Keys: 10 with LED Touch Screen: Analog resistive
Touch Technology: Analog Resistive Usb Interface:
2x USB 1.1 Type
A Weight: Approx. 2.7 kg
Last Verified:
06/12/2026
8:02 PM
Contact Us
 1620 Old Apex Road, Cary, NC 27513, USA
 Toll Free: 1-888-551-3082
 International: 1-919-443-0207
 Fax: 1-919-867-6204
 Email: sales@wakeindustrial.com
Shipping Options
Payment Methods
Automation Factory sells factory new and pre-owned surplus products and maintains channels to procure supply. Automation Factory is not affiliated with nor an authorized
distributor or representative of any manufacturers, brands or products listed. Designated trademarks, brand names, and brands appearing herein are the property of their
respective owners.
© 2024 Automation Factory. All rights reserved.
 Available, Ships in 1-2 weeks